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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Oliver Homuth 1992 139340 GER 16.1 534.85

2. Oleksandr Bondar 1993 UKR 14.8 527.80

2. Alexander Galchenko 1993 RUS 15.1 527.80

4. Mikhail Mayorov 1991 RUS 15.1 520.85

5. Maicol Scuttari 1991 ITA 14.8 519.30

5. Yauheni Karaliou 1991 BLR 15.1 519.30

7. Tommaso Rinaldi 1991 ITA 15.1 517.70

8. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 15.1 514.35

9. Shane Miszkiel 1992 CAN 15.1 510.15

10. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 15.1 504.35

11. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 15.1 494.20

12. Benedikt Donay 1992 139140 GER 15.7 471.90



- 2 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

1. Homuth, Oliver GER 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 9. 16.1 534.85

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 5. (129.60)

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 2. (203.10)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (264.60)

307C 3.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 1. (332.85)

2. Bondar, Oleksandr UKR 405C 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 66.15 5. 14.8 527.80

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 58.90 9. (125.05)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 8. (191.05)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 6. (248.05)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 6. (314.05)

2. Galchenko, Alexander RUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 11. 15.1 527.80

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.65 4. (129.65)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 70.50 3. (200.15)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 1. (269.15)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 4. (318.65)

4. Mayorov, Mikhail RUS 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 2. 15.1 520.85

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 3. (132.60)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 4. (200.10)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 4. (255.60)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 61.50 5. (317.10)

5. Scuttari, Maicol ITA 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.00 6. 14.8 519.30

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 10. (124.90)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 6. (192.40)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 5. (255.40)

405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.45 3. (318.85)

5. Karaliou, Yauheni BLR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.65 4. 15.1 519.30

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 8. (126.65)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 10. (180.65)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 8. (243.65)

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 8. (312.65)

7. Rinaldi, Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 10. 15.1 517.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 2. (133.50)

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 1. (204.80)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 7. (245.30)

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 7. (312.80)



- 3 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

8. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 66.00 6. 15.1 514.35

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 7. (127.50)

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 5. (196.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 3. (256.95)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 2. (322.95)

9. Miszkiel, Shane CAN 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.75 1. 15.1 510.15

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 6. (128.25)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 9. (185.25)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 10. (240.75)

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 9. (308.25)

10. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 6. 15.1 504.35

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 1. (134.20)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 7. (191.20)

305B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 11. (236.20)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 10. (305.20)

11. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 51.15 12. 15.1 494.20

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 12. (99.15)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.00 12. (165.15)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00 12. (222.15)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 11. (285.15)

12. Donay, Benedikt GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 2. 15.7 471.90

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.00 11. (116.50)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 11. (178.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.55 9. (241.55)

5371C 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 x 26.35 12. (267.90)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Igor  Gulov

JU 2    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 3    Michel  Dennis

JU 4    A.  Colombi

JU 5    Arvid  Sundheim

Round 1

Referee :

CZE

ESP

FRA

MON

NOR

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

07:57

07:33

07:38

06:50

08:53

Mean per Jump 39 Sec. Mean per Round 07:46 Time Total 38:51

 x  = two points penalty


